
653.229

475.553

1.664.435

18/09/2010

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

Si

-

60

12%

970,80

7.573,00
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (€):

Valor Pág. (€):
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